2024 Manitoba Opens

L6 2005-2007

Num Name

0301 Van Norman, Brisa
0303 Clegg, Dannan
0302 Aminot, Isabelle
0320 Casar, Rozalia
0305 Giesbrecht, Aliyah
0307 Bourgeois, Kassidy

Club/Team

Springers
Springers
Springers
Panthers
Morden
Morden

L6 2008-2009

Num Name

0321 Moore, Jenna

0325 Legal, Eva

0317 Bajno, Abigayle

0306 Earl, Ava

0304 Isbister, Ryanna

L6 2010

Num Name

0309 Sudoski, Mikayla
0310 Scharer, Addison
0308 Chan, Alexa

0319 Kempthorne, Aislin
0315 Ermak, Alina

0316 Sim, Emma

0322 Mulroy, Makayla
0312 Ellis, Jeanell

L6 2011

Num Name

0323 Speirs, Carrie
0313 Roberts, Maci
0314 Moore, Maddyn

March 23, 2024

Club/Team

Panthers
Tamarack
Kips
Morden
Springers

Club/Team

Springers
Springers
Springers
Kips

Prair. Reign
Prair. Reign
Panthers
Eagles

Club/Team

Panthers
Eagles
Prair. Reign

1:30:58 PM

Vault
Score Place
8.800 1001
8.75010.02
8.600 1004
8.4251005
8.22510.06
8.62510.03

Vault
Score Place
8.6251004
8.65010.03
8.300 1005
8.77510.02
8.85010.0]

Vault
Score Place
8.85010.02
9.100 1001
8.45010.05T
8.450 1005T
8.65010.03
8.37510.07
8.55010.04
8.300 1008

Vault
Score Place
9.12510.01
8.750 1002
8.62510.03

Session 3 - Mar 23, 2024

Ubars
Score Place
9.450 1001
8.950 952
8.875 953
8.400 954
8.200 955
7.225 956

Ubars
Score Place
8.400 951
8.100 952
7.875 953
7.575 954
0.000 5

Ubars
Score Place
8.625 952
9.275100]
8.350 955
8.425 954
8.225 956
8.000 957
8.575 953
7.275 958

Ubars
Score Place
8.750 951
8.500 952
6.850 903

Beam
Score Place
8.850 1004
9.21610.02
9.31610.0]
8.766 10.05
9.18310.03
6.900 956

Beam
Score Place
9.23310.0]
8.68310.02
8.450 993
8.050 954
0.000 5

Beam
Score Place
9.30010.0]
8.216 1006
8.883 1003
8.933 1002
8.283 955
8.65010.04
7.566 958
7.716 957

Beam
Score Place
9.55010.0]
9.100 10.02
7.483 953

Floor
Score Place
9.17510.03
9.27510.0]
8.950 1004
9.25010.02
8.650 1006
8.8251005

Floor
Score Place
8.95010.02
9.000 10.0]
8.7501003
8.3751004
0.000 5

Floor
Score Place
9.50010.0]
9.100 10.04
9.35010.02
8.950 1005
9.30010.03
8.92510.06T
8.800 958
8.92510.06T

Floor
Score Place
9.50010.01
9.22510.02
8.400 1003

All-Around
Score Place
36.275 1
36.191 2
35.741 3
34841 4
34258 5
31.575 6
All-Around
Score Place
35.208 1
34433 2
33375 3
32775 4
8.850 5
All-Around
Score Place
36.275 1
35.691 2
35.033 3
34758 4
34458 5
33950 6
33.491 7
32216 8
All-Around
Score Place
36.925 1
35575 2
31358 3
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